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221 - 110m LARI BERPAGAR L16 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.88 Shareem Aleimran Abdul Raheem INNOTEX-BJSS 2022 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:26 pm Wind: +1.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0230 M. FAHMI IRSYAD FAUZI SSN KELANTAN 14.61  

2 0079 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAID SMKKPP PERAK 14.68  

3 1278 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN ROSLAN SSNNS 14.79  

4 0491 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRULAZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN M 15.02  

5 1110 TERRENCE SOH YONG JIE ONO KL 18.41  

6 0023 MEGAT MUHAMMAD BIN MEGAT MOHD ZAIDI SA ATHLETICS 20.35  

- 0559 muhd adam danish abdullah PLMSD KUSEL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:32 pm Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1041 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN SSN SELANGOR 13.91  

2 0488 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SEKOLAH SUKAN M 14.03  

3 0607 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 14.37  

4 1283 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL SSNNS 14.92  

5 1288 MOHAMMAD AKIF ZAKWAN MOHD
SHOPRIEYSHAH SMK ALAM DAMAI 15.70  

6 0036 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN AZLAN SA ATHLETICS 16.71  

7 0657 ISMA HAKIMI BIN ISMAIL SMJK CHUNG HWA 20.78  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 03:37 pm Wind: +1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0004 Safwan Arfan Mohd Rasidi INDIVIDU 14.66  

2 0489 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SEKOLAH SUKAN M 14.78  

3 1236 DANIAL RIZQ NORFENDY SSNNS 14.79  

4 0263 M. Aliff Aimman Rostan SERISS 15.94  

5 1329 MOHAMAD AMEER IMTIYAZ SSNPP 18.95  

- 0709 Foong Ze Yew KAWAN DNS  

- 1042 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ MAZLAN SSN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 03:42 pm Wind: -2.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0490 NIK ABRISAM JAZMI NIK ADZLI SEKOLAH SUKAN M 14.46  

2 0897 MUHD AMSYAR IRSYAD ZAINUDIN PUTRAJAYA 15.46  

3 0957 AIRIT RAYYAN RIZQIN MOHD AIDIL ZAFUAN HR CLUB 16.29  

4 0354 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCHAC 18.54  

- 1237 M. FARREL IZZAT AZWAN SSNNS DQ  

- 1089 Yi Young Chow CHONG HWA KL DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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110m LARI BERPAGAR L16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 1041 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN SSN SELANGOR 13.91

2 2 0488 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 14.03

3 2 0607 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 14.37

4 4 0490 NIK ABRISAM JAZMI NIK ADZLI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 14.46

5 1 0230 M. FAHMI IRSYAD FAUZI SSN KELANTAN 14.61

6 3 0004 Safwan Arfan Mohd Rasidi INDIVIDU 14.66

7 1 0079 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAID SMKKPP PERAK 14.68

8 3 0489 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 14.78

9 1 1278 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN ROSLAN SSNNS 14.79

9 3 1236 DANIAL RIZQ NORFENDY SSNNS 14.79

11 2 1283 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL SSNNS 14.92

12 1 0491 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRULAZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 15.02

13 4 0897 MUHD AMSYAR IRSYAD ZAINUDIN PUTRAJAYA 15.46

14 2 1288 MOHAMMAD AKIF ZAKWAN MOHD SHOPRIEYSHAH SMK ALAM
DAMAI 15.70

15 3 0263 M. Aliff Aimman Rostan SERISS 15.94

16 4 0957 AIRIT RAYYAN RIZQIN MOHD AIDIL ZAFUAN HR CLUB 16.29

17 2 0036 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN AZLAN SA ATHLETICS 16.71

18 1 1110 TERRENCE SOH YONG JIE ONO KL 18.41

19 4 0354 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCHAC 18.54

20 3 1329 MOHAMAD AMEER IMTIYAZ SSNPP 18.95

21 1 0023 MEGAT MUHAMMAD BIN MEGAT MOHD ZAIDI SA ATHLETICS 20.35

22 2 0657 ISMA HAKIMI BIN ISMAIL SMJK CHUNG
HWA 20.78
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 0709 Foong Ze Yew KAWAN DNS

- 3 1042 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ MAZLAN SSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 0559 muhd adam danish abdullah PLMSD KUSEL DNS

- 4 1089 Yi Young Chow CHONG HWA KL DNS

- 4 1237 M. FARREL IZZAT AZWAN SSNNS DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

5 / 5

Timing by Innotex
INNOTEX-BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025

Powered by IGIS


